Vent-Axia Axial
Flow Fans(THGT)
412           T: 0844 856 0591
Features and Benefits
Two ratings available either,
200˚C/2h to EN12101-3 or
400˚C/2h to EN12101-3
Available in short & long case

Inlet Guards
Discharge Guards
Support Feet
•
•
•
•
•
Model Motor Dia. No Blade Airflow Motor Fire Voltage
Poles Blades Pitch Direction 1kW Rating
THGT / 4 - 560 - 5 / 12L - B - 0.55 - E400 - 400V/50Hz
Typical Ordering
Specialist Application Fans
A ØB C Max. D ØE ØF N*
Type Short casing Long casing
THGT-500 180 - 500 390 560 595 12 12
THGT-560 250 600 560 434 620 664 12 12
THGT-630 380 600 630 622 690 734 12 12
THGT-710 270 650 710 512 770 815 12 16
THGT-800 380 650 800 622 860 905 12 16
THGT-900 420 750 900 737 970 1005 15 16
THGT-1000 450 780 1000 767 1070 1105 15 16
THGT-1250 500 1150 1250 985 1320 1355 15 20
Dimensions (mm)
For full performance and selection, please contact our Technical Support Team on 0844 856 0595 for details.
Short Case Long Case
W: www.vent-axia.com 413